BUSINESS & SUPERVISION RECOMMENDED ACADEMIC PLAN

1ST YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER

Term 1
BMGT
HRPO
Term 2
BCIS
BUSI

1327
2301

1305
1301

Principles of Management
Human Resources

Microcomputer Applications |
Business Principles

1ST YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER

Term 1
BMGT
MRKG
Term 2
BMGT
Full Term
BUSG

% Earned:

1301
1311

2303

1380

Supervision
Principles of Marketing

Problem Solving & Decision Making

Cooperative Education in Business |
Level 1 Certificate in Business & Supervision

1ST YEAR, SUMMER SEMESTER

Term 1

SPCH 1315 Public Speaking

Term 2

ARTS 1301 Art Appreciation

2ND YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER

Term 1

STSU 0300 Student Development
POFT 1301 Business English

BUSI 2304 Business Report Writing & Correspondence
Term 2

BMGT 1341 Business Ethics

ECON 2301 Macroeconomics
POFT 1321 Business Mathematics
= Apply for Graduation

2ND YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER

Term 1
HRPO
MATH
Term 2
BUSI
ENGL
Full Term
BUSG

% Earned:

1311
1324

2301
1301

1381

Human Relations
Math for Business & Social Sciences

Business Law
Composition |

Cooperative Education in Business Il
Associate of Applied Science in Business & Supervision

Total Hours

Credit Hours
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