BUSINESS & SUPERVISION RECOMMENDED ACADEMIC PLAN

1ST YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER				Credit Hours	✓
Term 1 BMGT HRPO	1327 2301	Principles of Management Human Resources		3 3	
Term 2 BCIS BUSI	1305 1301	Microcomputer Applications I Business Principles		3 3	
1ST YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER					
Term 1 BMGT MRKG Term 2	1301 1311	Supervision Principles of Marketing		3 3	
BMGT	2303	Problem Solving & Decision Making		3	
Full Term BUSG ** Earned:	1380	Cooperative Education in Business I Level 1 Certificate in Business & Supervision		3 24	
1ST YEAR, SUMMER SEMESTER					
Term 1 SPCH Term 2	1315	Public Speaking		3	
ARTS	1301	Art Appreciation		3	
2ND YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER					
Term 1 STSU POFT BUSI Term 2	0300 1301 2304	Student Development Business English Business Report Writing & Correspondence		0 3 3	
BMGT ECON POFT	1341 2301 1321	Business Ethics Macroeconomics Business Mathematics		3 3 3	
Apply f	or Grad	luation			
2ND YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER					
Term 1 HRPO MATH	1311 1324	Human Relations Math for Business & Social Sciences		3 3	
Term 2 BUSI ENGL Full Term	2301 1301	Business Law Composition I		3 3	
BUSG ** Earned:	1381	Cooperative Education in Business II Associate of Applied Science in Business & Supervision	Total Hours	3 60	